20 PARTITO PENSIONAT

Sez. 1

Sez. 2

Sez. 3

Sez. 4

Sez. 5

Sez. 6

Sez. 7

LISTA

6

4

7

5

5

Fatuzzo Carlo

Miserotti Lino

Italia Giuseppe

Ferone Luigi

Boldrini Giacinto

Barlusconi Pericle

Cecchetti Franca

Reggio Giuseppe

Rocchi Emanuela

Mauriello Manlio

Barco Mario Emilio

Gargantini Aquilino

Rossi Mauro

Grassino Giorgio

Metra Silvia

Amiti Costantino

Devecchi Giovanni

Selva Franco

Benvenuti Federico

Ferrari Riccardo




Sez. 8 Sez.9 | Sez.10 | Sez. 11 |Sub Totale

14 10 2 8 75
1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

2 4
0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0
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